
Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Alexandra Caron 31.920.00 31.92 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

St-Jean-sur-Riche,RS

Club/RegionRank
1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 - - 2.25 - - - 5.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 3.25 - - 2.25 - - - 4.50Transitions - -

3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 - - 1.50 - - - 7.74Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 - - 1.75 - - - 6.51Composition - -

3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 - - 1.75 - - - 8.01Interpretation of the Music - -

31.92

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 



Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Julie  Desrochers 26.240.00 26.24 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

Ste-Julie,RS

Club/RegionRank
2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.25 2.75 1.75 - - 2.50 - - - 4.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.25 - - 1.75 - - - 3.66Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 1.25 - - 2.00 - - - 6.24Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 1.25 - - 1.75 - - - 5.76Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.25 2.75 1.50 - - 2.25 - - - 6.24Interpretation of the Music - -

26.24

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 



Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Sandrine Perreault 24.760.00 24.76 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

Magog,ER

Club/RegionRank
3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.50 - - 1.50 - - - 3.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 - - 1.75 - - - 3.84Transitions - -

3.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.50 - - 2.00 - - - 5.76Performance - -

3.00 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 - - 2.00 - - - 5.25Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 1.75 - - 2.00 - - - 6.75Interpretation of the Music - -

24.76

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 



Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Camille Lessard 23.760.00 23.76 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

Chambly,RS

Club/RegionRank
4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 - - 1.50 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 1.75 - - 1.50 - - - 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.50 1.75 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 5.49Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.25 - - 1.25 - - - 5.01Composition - -

3.00 2.50 2.75 1.50 1.75 - - 1.25 - - - 5.76Interpretation of the Music - -

23.76

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 



Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Maïna Robitaille 22.340.00 22.34 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

Granby,RA

Club/RegionRank
5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 3.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.00 - - 1.75 - - - 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 1.25 1.00 2.00 1.75 - - 1.50 - - - 4.50Performance - -

3.00 1.75 1.25 2.25 1.50 - - 1.75 - - - 5.01Composition - -

3.00 2.00 1.25 2.50 1.75 - - 1.75 - - - 5.49Interpretation of the Music - -

22.34

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 



Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Léa-Rose Bouchard 21.750.00 21.75 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

Chambly,RS

Club/RegionRank
6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 - - 2.00 - - - 3.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 - - 2.00 - - - 3.66Transitions - -

3.00 0.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 - - 1.75 - - - 5.25Performance - -

3.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 - - 1.50 - - - 4.26Composition - -

3.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 - - 1.75 - - - 4.74Interpretation of the Music - -

21.75

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 



Invitation Michel Leblanc 2016

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Bronze Women (Évé. 45)  - Interpretive

Katlyn Sauvageau 19.910.00 19.91 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 novembre 2016 to 13 novembre 2016

St-Hyacinthe,RA

Club/RegionRank
7

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.25 2.25 2.00 1.25 - - 1.25 - - - 3.00Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 2.66Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 4.74Performance - -

3.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 4.50Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 5.01Interpretation of the Music - -

19.91

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02) Date: 13-nov.-2016 10:03:20

 


